49erFX European Championship 2014

Helsinki, Finland
49erFX GOLD & SILVER Fleets Results are as of 18:36 on July 13, 2014
Contents

1-Gold Fleet
2-Silver Fleet

1-Gold Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Nat SailNo HelmName CrewName CarriedFwd Penalties Net R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 © PF1 PF2 GF1 GF2 GF3

1st | 1- DEN |11 Ida Marie Marie OLSEN 18.0 51.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 (9.0) 1.0 0.0-/0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 1.0
Gold NIELSEN - -- --

2nd | 1- BRA 12 Martine GRAEL | Kahena 17.0 60.0 10.0 | (12.0) 5.0 3.0 1.0 11.0 | 0.0-/0.0 0.0 7.0 3.0 3.0
Gold KUNZE - -- --

3rd | 1- NZL 1 Alexandra Molly MEECH 29.0 60.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0) 2.0 5.0 4.0 0.0-/0.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 6.0
Gold MALONEY - -- --

4th | 1- DEN | 136 Jena Mai Katja IVERSEN | 33.0 73.0 2.0 9.0 (23.0) 4.0 2.0 5.0 0.0-/0.0 0.0 1.0 /6.0 11.0

Gold HANSEN - - |- DNF-



5th | 1-
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Gold
10th | 1-
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Leonie MEYER Elena
STOFFERS
Charlotte Sophie
DOBSON AINSWORTH
Maiken SCHTT | Anne-Julie
SCHUTT
Tamara Berta
ECHEGOYEN BETANZOS
Frances PETERS | Nicola
GROVES

Kate Katrina BEST

MACGREGOR

Lars VAN Floris VAN DE

STEKELENBORG | WERKEN

Tina LUTZ Susann
BEUCKE
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Victoria Anika LORENZ
JURCZOK
Sarah Julie
STEYAERT BOSSARD
Julia GROSS Cecilia
JONSSON
Tess LLOYD Caitlin ELKS
Jolbert VAN Karel
DJIK BEGEMANN
Andrea Saskia TIDEY
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(25.0 17.0
P) P
40 [ (28.0
DNF)
21.0 |18.0
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Ragna AGERUP

Maia AGERUP

Paris HENKEN

Helena SCUTT

Victoria Maria Sol
TRAVASCIO BRANZ

Noora Camilla
RUSKOLA CEDERCREUTZ
Lisa ERICSON Hanna KLINGA
Sinem Silja KANERVA
KURTBAY

Erica DAWSON

Ellie
COPELAND

58.0

55.0

57.0

73.0

76.0

65.0

78.0

2,000 2,185.0 18.0 |19.0
2,000 2,188.0 24.0 22.0
2,000 2,192.0 11.0 23.0
2,000 2,200.0 14.0 |25.0
2,000 | 2,206.0 14.0 |(25.0
P P)
2,000 | 2,207.0 20.0 |24.0
2,005 | 2,227.0 go.o §4.0

PETITE FINAL 1000 Point PENALTY
C FINAL 2000 Point PENALTY

2-Silver Fleet
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24.0

21.0

21.0

19.0

19.0
P

(21.0) 18.0
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(26.0 24.0
P) P

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Penalty points for boats in C and Petite Final just a fudge to make results come out in correct order for Gold Fleet.
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Rank Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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7th

8th
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Silver
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Nat

SIN

DEN
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BRA
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JPN

SailNo

33

835

222

911

294

198

818

611

HelmName CrewName
Griselda KHNG Sara TAN
Joakim IVERSEN | Andreas

KIJARGAARD
Lili SEBESI Violette
LEMERCIER
Laura Elsa LOVREK
SCHOFEGGER
Aura MIQUEL Silvia Roca
MATA
Juliana SENFFT | Gabriela
NICOLINO
Fiona TESTUZ Livia NAEF

Chika HATAE

Noriko OKUMA

CarriedFwd Net

80.0 120.0
96.0 123.0
79.0 141.0
76.0 142.0
78.0 144.0
104.0 149.0
114.0 166.0
130.0 168.0

R1

3.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

6.0

7.0

1.0

9.0
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8.0
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(26.0
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(10.0)

4.0
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8.0

2.0

26.0
BFD

(26.0
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10.0
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1.0

R4 R5
1.0 6.0
2.0 1.0
13.0 |15.0
4.0 2.0
11.0 |8.0
9.0 3.0
10.0 |14.0
(15.0) |7.0
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Maria CANTERO | Hannah
BARRIOS
Ann-Kristin Pia Sophie
WEDEMEYER WEDEMEYER
Filip HANSEN Marcus BAY
Deb CAPOZZI Molly
VANDAMOER
Vikki PAYNE Stephi ORTON
Dawn LIU Joan POH
Katlin TAMMISTE | Anna Maria
SEPP

Clara
SCHEIWILLER

Sofia TOROI

Aude COMPAN

Astrid STILL

104.0 172.0
112.0 178.0
111.0 179.0
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121.0 197.0
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137.0 225.0
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4.0

11.0

17.0

18.0

12.0

(21.0)
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5.0
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Johanna
SOMMARLUND

Hanna SSAARI

Mayumi ROLLER

Therese 119.0
ANTMAN

Jutta 138.0
HENTINEN

Kayla MCCOMB | 141.0

84.0

144.0
R

152.0

Giulia CONTI Francesca
CLAPCICH
Marie SOLER Marion
LEPRUNIE
Anastasiia Kristina
OMELCHENKO SULIMA

239.0

246.0
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266.0
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275.0
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23.0
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(26.0
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(26.0
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Penalty points for boats in C and Petite Final just a fudge to make results come out in correct order for Gold Fleet.

Code

PETITE FINAL 1000 Point PENALTY

C FINAL 2000 Point PENALTY

Scoring codes used

Description

Points

12.0

15.0

19.0

26.0

DNC

18.0

14.0



BFD

DNC

DNF

DNF-M

DNS

DNS-M

DSQ

OCS-M

RDG

Show promoted boat did not race this race in this fleet

Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3

Did not come to the starting area

Started but did not finish

Started but did not finish MEDAL RACE

Came to the start area but did not start

Came to the start area but did not start MEDAL RACE

Disqualification

On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 MEDAL RACE

26

Varies

Varies

11

26

11

28

11

Promoted boat - points equal scored points of last boat in fleet promoted to  Varies

Redress - points set by protest hearing

15



RDGa

RET

UFD

Redress - average points for all races except the race in question 9

Retired Varies

U Flag Disqualification breaching SI 13.4 26

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com




